12 CORRIDA ASSOC.ENGENHEIROS E ARQUITETOS DO ABC

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - DEFICIENTE

Coloc.
1
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Numero
5831
5508

5841

5080
5350
5387
5386
5806
5774
5252
5640

Nome
VALDINEIA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO
LUIZA QUINATO MALTEZ

VANESSA SANTOS GUIMARAES
TACHIBANA

ANDRESSA MARIA DA SILVA
GLAUCIA HELENA ARAUJO FONSECA
IZILDA APARECIDA BOLSARIM

IZENIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
TANEIDE PATRICIO DA SILVA
SILMARA DE MOURA MOTTA

ELAINE CRISTINA FERNANDES
PATRICIA TEIXEIRA LEAL
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Equipe
LAFATREINOS

DIEGO DE BONIS
OLIVEIRA

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NADA
AMIGOS RUNNERS
NAO TENHA
COGEM ZF
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

FORCA NO PE

Tempo
00:26:29

00:27:11
00:29:15

00:33:27
00:35:27
00:37:05
00:40:11
00:43:41
00:48:05
00:49:28
00:55:12
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